
One of the most popular benefits of the Crown & Anchor Society is our Member
Cruises. Throughout the year, we invite members to join us on an unforgettable

cruise vacation experience at special savings*.

These sailings, hosted by the Crown & Anchor Society staff, give members the
opportunity to socialize with other members and participate in exclusive member

gatherings and events.

MEMBER CRUISES 2006

For more information on Crown & Anchor Society
member cruises; call your travel agent or visit us

at royalcaribbean.com/crownandanchor. 
To take advantage of the special savings,

call today.

MEMBER CRUISE EVENTS INCLUDE:
• Welcome Back Party
• Wine Tasting Seminar
• Gourmet Cooking Demonstration 

(with each ship’s very own Executive Chef)

• Platinum, Diamond & Diamond Plus Party
• A Diamond & Diamond Plus 

complimentary shore excursion
• And much, much more! 

IN ADDITION, MEMBERS ENJOY A HOST 
OF ONBOARD EXTRAS:
• Surprise gifts delivered to your stateroom

throughout the cruise
• An exclusive Royal Caribbean International®

Crown & Anchor Hospitality desk to answer
any questions regarding your membership

• Fabulous raffle prizes to be won at exclusive
member events

SM

Crown & Anchor Society Member Cruise
October 15, 2006

Day Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart
Sun. Oct. 15 Miami, Florida 5:00 pm
Mon.Oct. 16 At Sea
Tue. Oct. 17 Cozumel, Mexico 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Wed.Oct. 18 George Town, Grand Cayman 9:00 am 5:30 pm
Thu. Oct. 19 Montego Bay, Jamaica 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Fri. Oct. 20 Labadee®, Haiti 9:00 am 5:00 pm
Sat. Oct. 21 At Sea
Sun. Oct. 22 Miami, Florida 7:00 am

Western Caribbean – Miami
7-night Cruise on Freedom of the SeasSM

New for 2006 -
Crown & Anchor

Society section on our
website - now with the
ability to view cruise
history and exclusive

features just for
members.

Setting up an online
account is fast and

easy. Visit
royalcaribbean.com/
crownandanchor and

click the “Activate” link
under “Get Access to

Crown & Anchor
Online.” Members can
follow the instructions
to get instant access to
their personal cruise
history and all the

members-only areas.
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*Terms and Conditions: Offers only applicable to Crown & Anchor Society members. MUST present their Crown & Anchor Society membership ID number at the time of booking. Offer subject to availability and can be withdrawn at any time. Royal
Caribbean International reserves the right to change the member cruise benefits and itineraries at any time without advance notice. ©2006 Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. SL06-124936 • 8/2006 pg1
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Crown & Anchor Society Member Cruise
June 14, 2007

Day Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart
Thu. Jun. 14 Barcelona, Spain 7:00 pm
Fri. Jun. 15 Villefranche (Nice), France 10:00 am8:00 pm
Sat. Jun. 16 Livorno (Florence/Pisa), Italy 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Sun. Jun. 17 Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Mon.Jun. 18 At Sea
Tue. Jun. 19 Mykonos, Greece 1:00 pm 9:00 pm
Wed.Jun. 20 Kusadasi (Ephesus), Turkey 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Thu. Jun. 21 Piraeus (Athens), Greece 7:00 am 6:00 pm
Fri. Jun. 22 Santorini, Greece 7:00 am 6:00 pm
Sat. Jun. 23 At Sea
Sun. Jun. 24 Naples/Capri, Italy 7:00 am 7:00 pm
Mon.Jun. 25 At Sea
Tue. Jun. 26 Barcelona, Spain 5:00 am

Mediterranean Greek Isles – Barcelona
12-night Cruise on Brilliance of the Seas®

Crown & Anchor Society Member Cruise
September 14, 2007

Day Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart
Fri. Sep. 14 Vancouver, British Columbia 5:00 pm
Sat. Sep. 15 Inside Passage (cruising)
Sun. Sep. 16 Ketchikan, Alaska 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Mon.Sep. 17 Juneau, Alaska 8:00 am 8:00 pm
Tue. Sep. 18 Skagway, Alaska 7:00 am 8:30 pm
Wed.Sep. 19 Hubbard Glacier (cruising)11:00 am 4:00 pm
Thu. Sep. 20 Icy Straight Point, Alaska 7:00 am 5:00 pm
Fri. Sep. 21 Sitka, Alaska 7:00 am 2:00 pm
Sat. Sep. 22 Inside Passage (cruising) 
Sun. Sep. 23 Seattle, Washington 7:00 am 4:00 pm
Mon.Sep. 24 Astoria, Oregon 9:00 am 5:00 pm
Tue. Sep. 25 At Sea
Wed.Sep. 26 San Francisco, California 7:00 am 11:59 pm
Thu. Sep. 27 At Sea
Fri. Sep. 28 Los Angeles, California 7:00 am

Ultimate Alaska – Vancouver
14-night Cruise on Radiance of the Seas®

Crown & Anchor Society Member Cruise
January 27, 2007

Day Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart
Sat. Jan. 27 San Juan, Puerto Rico 10:00 pm
Sun. Jan. 28 Charlotte Amalie, St. Thomas 7:00 am5:30 pm
Mon.Jan. 29 Philipsburg, St. Maarten 7:00 am 5:30 pm
Tue. Jan. 30 St. John’s, Antigua 7:00 am 5:30 pm
Wed.Jan. 31 Castries, St. Lucia 7:00 am 5:00 pm
Thu. Feb. 01 Bridgetown, Barbados 7:00 am 5:30 pm
Fri. Feb. 02 At Sea
Sat. Feb. 03 San Juan, Puerto Rico 8:00 am

Southern Caribbean – San Juan
7-night Cruise on Serenade of the Seas®

Crown & Anchor Society Member Cruise
March 25, 2007

Day Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart
Sun. Mar. 25Los Angeles, California 5:00 pm
Mon.Mar. 26At Sea
Tue. Mar. 27 Cabo San Lucas, Mexico 10:30 am 6:00 pm
Wed.Mar. 28Mazatlan, Mexico 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Thu. Mar. 29Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 8:00 am 11:00 pm
Fri. Mar. 30At Sea
Sat. Mar. 31 At Sea
Sun. Apr. 01 Los Angeles, California 7:00 am

Mexican Riviera – Los Angeles
7-night Cruise on Vision of the Seas®

New for 2006 - Crown & Anchor Society section on our website - now with the ability to view your cruise history and
exclusive features just for members. Setting up your online account is fast and easy. Visit

royalcaribbean.com/crownandanchor and click the “Activate” link under “Get Access to Crown & Anchor Online.”  Then
just follow the instructions to get instant access to your personal cruise history and all the members-only areas.
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For Reservations or Information, Please Call:
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